


DB Matching

■First in the market, Angular contact bearing for JIS 69 series.
■Downsizing the ball screw support unit.
■Three times higher axial rigidity over standard deep groove ball bearing (ISC data)
■Maintenance free by high quality grease packing double shielded design
■Easy mounting by paired delivery with pre-adjusted/loaded matching
   (Recommended tightening torque is attached to the product)
■Available with anti-fretting grease (EA7) and clean grease (LG2)

Characteristics

Inner ring pre-loaded
(Bronze color sides matching)

Outer Ring pre-loaded
(Silver color side matching)

Part Number
MTA02-06
MTA03-08
MTA04-11
MTA05-13
MTA06-15
MTA08-19

d     

2
3
4
5
6
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Dynamic load rating Cr

Basic Load Rating (N)
Limiting
Speed
(min-1)

Permissible
Axial Load
(N)

Boundary Dimensions (mm)

Static load rating C0rD    

6
8
11
13
15
19

B1   
OD width

3
4
4.5
5
5.5
6.5

Chamfer (min)
r1

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

r2

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

r3

0.04
0.03
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.3

r4

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

SUJ2 
288
480
745
1080
1390
2030

Stainless
245
410
635
915
1180
1730

SUJ2 
92
172
282
440
580
870

Stainless
75
138
227
355
465
700

87
164
464
549
854
1520

26,000
22,000
17,000
16,000
14,000
13,000

Dynamic load rating Ca Static load rating C0a
SUJ2 
555
960
1470
2090
2760
4000

Stainless
470
820
1250
1777
2350
3400

SUJ2 
450
840
1410
2170
2950
4350

Stainless
360
670
1130
1740
2360
3480

MTA02-06
MTA03-08
MTA04-11
MTA05-13
MTA06-15
MTA08-19

3.0
4.4
6.2
7.2
8.6
11.4

Mounting part
DB matching (mm)

5.3
7.2
9.5
11.3
13.2
16.8

5.80
7.72
8.60
9.60
10.50
12.36

2.8
3.9
5.1
6.1
7.2
9.4

5.0
6.7
8.9
10.8
12.5
15.8

6.20
8.28
9.40
10.40
11.50
13.64

21
28
39
52
60
76

0.8
1.7
3.7
5.5
7.7
14.0

7
12
20
34
45
70

7
7
10
25
30
60

20
50
50
50
80
80

Shaft
φdamin

Housing
φDbmax

Shaft
φdbmin

Housing
φDamax

Matched IR
widthBb

Mounting part
DF matching (mm)

DB
matching

DF
matching

Matching Tightening Torque (N・cm)

Matched IR
widthBf

Axial
Rigidity
（N/μm）

Mass (pair)
(g) (Ref)

Recommended
pre-load
（N）

DF Matching

Axial Radial

2014.9.500

※Permissible Axial Load: Run-on load or maximum load where brinellings occurs

Pre-loading
direction

Pre-loading
direction

Pre-loading
direction

Pre-loading
direction
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